
Huntley Church of England Primary School  

Governor Attendance 1 September 2022 to 30 August 2023 

 

Category 
of 
Governor 

Name FGB  
4 meetings 
held 

Ethos 
3 meetings 
held  

Finance & 
Personnel 
4 meetings 
held 

Quality of 
Education 
3 meetings 
held 

Foundation Amy Cholefko 
 

06/10/22 
02/02/23 
04/05/23 
06/07/23 

 

10/01/23 
25/04/23 
Apologies 

 Apologies 
24/03/23 
14/07/23 

 Anne Bryson Apologies 
02/02/23 
04/05/23 
06/07/23 

 

10/01/23 
Apologies 
20/06/23 

17/11/22 
12/01/23 
23/03/23 
22/06/23 

 

 Julia Akerman 
 

06/10/22 
02/02/23 
04/05/23 

 

 17/11/22 
12/01/23 
Apologies 

02/12/22 
24/03/23 

 

 Jeremy Rebbeck 
 

Apologies 
Apologies 
04/05/23 
Apologies 

 

- 
25/04/23 

- 

  

 Alex Davies 
 

06/10/22 
02/02/23 
04/05/23 
06/07/23 

 

   

 Amanda 
Horniman 
 

04/05/23 
Apologies for 

06/07/23 

20/06/23   

 Vacancy 
 

    

Ex-Officio Rev. Lara Bloom 
 

06/10/22 
02/02/23 
04/05/23 
Apologies 

 

10/01/23 
25/04/23 
20/06/23 

  

Parent Jo Rich 
 

06/10/22 
02/02/23 
04/05/23 
06/07/23 

 

 17/11/22 
12/01/23 
23/03/23 
22/06/23 

 

 Vacancy 
 

    

LA Fiona Gordon 
 

06/10/22 
02/02/23 
04/05/23 
06/07/23 

 17/11/22 
12/01/23 
23/03/23 
22/06/23 

02/12/22 
24/03/23 
14/07/23 



Staff Sheralee Bramley 
 

Apologies 
Apologies 
04/05/23 
06/07/23 

 

   

Head Ella Curtis 
 

06/10/22 
02/02/23 
04/05/23 
06/07/23 

10/01/23 
25/04/23 
20/06/23 

- 
12/01/23 
23/03/23 
22/06/23 

02/12/22 
24/03/23 
14/07/23 

 

Dates of Meetings 

Full Governing Body:  06/10/22, 02/02/23, 04/05/23, 06/07/23 

Ethos:     10/01/23, 25/04/23, 20/06/23 

Finance and Personnel: 17/11/22, 12/01/23, 23/03/23, 22/06/23 

Quality of Education:    02/12/22, 24/03/23, 14/07/23 

 

Governor changes during academic year 2022/23 

Julia Akerman’s term ended 04/05/2023 

Amanda Horniman appointed as Foundation Governor 01/05/2023 

Fiona Gordon term ended 01/07/2023, Re-appointed 06/07/2023 

 


