

Huntley Church of England Primary School

Governor Attendance 1 September 2022 to 30 August 2023

Category of Governor	Name	FGB 4 meetings held	Ethos 3 meetings held	Finance & Personnel 4 meetings held	Quality of Education 3 meetings held
Foundation	Amy Cholefko	06/10/22 02/02/23 04/05/23 06/07/23	10/01/23 25/04/23 Apologies		Apologies 24/03/23 14/07/23
	Anne Bryson	Apologies 02/02/23 04/05/23 06/07/23	10/01/23 Apologies 20/06/23	17/11/22 12/01/23 23/03/23 22/06/23	
	Julia Akerman	06/10/22 02/02/23 04/05/23		17/11/22 12/01/23 Apologies	02/12/22 24/03/23
	Jeremy Rebbeck	Apologies Apologies 04/05/23 Apologies	- 25/04/23 -		
	Alex Davies	06/10/22 02/02/23 04/05/23 06/07/23			
	Amanda Horniman	04/05/23 Apologies for 06/07/23	20/06/23		
	Vacancy				
Ex-Officio	Rev. Lara Bloom	06/10/22 02/02/23 04/05/23 Apologies	10/01/23 25/04/23 20/06/23		
Parent	Jo Rich	06/10/22 02/02/23 04/05/23 06/07/23		17/11/22 12/01/23 23/03/23 22/06/23	
	Vacancy				
LA	Fiona Gordon	06/10/22 02/02/23 04/05/23 06/07/23		17/11/22 12/01/23 23/03/23 22/06/23	02/12/22 24/03/23 14/07/23

Staff	Sheralee Bramley	Apologies Apologies 04/05/23 06/07/23			
Head	Ella Curtis	06/10/22 02/02/23 04/05/23 06/07/23	10/01/23 25/04/23 20/06/23	- 12/01/23 23/03/23 22/06/23	02/12/22 24/03/23 14/07/23

Dates of Meetings

Full Governing Body:	06/10/22, 02/02/23, 04/05/23, 06/07/23
Ethos:	10/01/23, 25/04/23, 20/06/23
Finance and Personnel:	17/11/22, 12/01/23, 23/03/23, 22/06/23
Quality of Education:	02/12/22, 24/03/23, 14/07/23

Governor changes during academic year 2022/23

Julia Akerman's term ended 04/05/2023 Amanda Horniman appointed as Foundation Governor 01/05/2023 Fiona Gordon term ended 01/07/2023, Re-appointed 06/07/2023